
From: 1 <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, October 3, 2018 8:04 PM 
To: Richard Kahn 
Subject: Re: LSJE, LLC - BOL 13345616 - September 24, 2018 

call plan yourself 

On Wed, Oct 3, 2018 at 3:55 PM Richard Kahn < > wrote:<=r> 

2nd backend arrived on STT this am so not sur= why vendor cannot do work on both over 5-6 days.. 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th =loor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 212-320-0381 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Daphne Wallace < 

Subject: <=span>Re: LSJE, LLC - BOL 13345616 - September 24, 2018 
=/span> 
Date: October 3, 2018 at 3:52:53 PM EDT 

To: Brandon Hillin < 

Cc: =/b>Rich Kahn < <mailto: = target=» 

Greetings Mr. Hillin, 

I am happy to r=port that the second backend arrived on St. Thomas this morning. We =re-cleared it, so 
we should be picking it up tomorrow or Friday, once=l have confirmation it is off of the vessel and in the warehouse at 
the po=t. 

In anticipation of the 2 generators shipping o=t next week (10/8 according to your 9/18 email), can you 
prep the inv=ice(s)? If you can add the "Manufactured in Brazil" =n the invoice that would be great. 
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Thank you=and kind regards, Daphne 

<=iv dir="Itr">On Thu, Sep 27, 2018 at 9:08 AM < 
<mailto > =gt; wrote: 

2 down 2 to go!!! 

I will let you know if there are a=y changes on the expected dates for the generators. 

Thanks, 
Brandon Hillin 
Electric Power Sales 
Warren CAT 

(office) 
(cell) 

From: 4o=A0 Daphne Wallace < 
To: 4,=A0 Brandon Hillin < >, 
Cc: 40=A0 Rich Kahn < 
Date: Q=A0 09/26/2018 10:25 AM 
Subject: =C240 Re: LSJE, LLC - BOL 13345616 - September 24, 2018 

Greetings Brandon, 

I am happy to tell you that the second backend was rec=ived at Tropical Shipping this morning. 
The first one sails tonight, the second will sail on Friday. 

Thank you and kind regards, Daphne 

On Tue, Sep 25, 2018 at 9:59 AM < gt; wrote: 
Morning Daphne, 

Here is the invoice for the generator end you have received: 

Also, here is the separate invoice for the one that ships tis week:<=ont size="3"> 

Let me know if you need anything else! 

Thanks, 
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Brandon Hillin 
Electric Power Sales 
Warren CAT 

(office) 
(cell) 

From: 
To: =randon Hillin <09/24/2018 11:38 AM <mailto 
Subject: LSJE, LLC - BOL 13345616 - September 24, 2018 

Greetings Mr. Hillin, 

As promised, my email. You can also contact me at 

Thank you and kind regards, Daphne 
CONFIDENTIALITY STATEMENT 
This message may contain information that is privileged, proprietary, or confidential. If you 

received this transmission in error, please notify the sender by reply e-mail and delete the message and any 
attachment=.[attachment "SI CE36503.pdf" deleted by Brandon W Hlllin/WTCJ [attachment "SI CE36504.pdf" deleted by 
Brandon W HIllin/WTC] 

CONFIDENTIALITY STATEMENT 
This message may contain information that is privileged, proprietary, or co=fidential. If you 

received this transmission in error, please notify=the sender by reply e-mail and delete the message and any 
attachments. 

=/blockquote> 

4,=A0 please note 

The information contained in this communication is<=r>confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute insid= information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is =he property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of thiscommunication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be un=awful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify =s immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevac=tion@gmail.com> , and 
destro= this communication and all copies thereof, 
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including all attachments. =opyright -all rights reserved 

--0000000000001c0e4905775889c5-- conversation-id 326444 date-last-viewed 0 date-received 1538597023 
flags 8590195713 remote-id 858847 
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